MARK YOUR CALENDARS

Upcoming Provincially Sponsored Training Events
Updated September 9, 2020

For more information or issues registering, please contact any-training@airlquides.ca or any-
webinar@girlguides.ca

New Guiders

We’re writing to ensure you have everything you need to complete the New Guider Learning Path. As
you may know, the New Guider Learning Path is a series of five courses that prepares Guiders to lead
their units. All Guiders are required to complete these five courses within their first six months of joining a
unit. You can complete the courses in a way that works best for you. Choose the method that suits your
schedule and preference — online, webinars, or a combination.

Online: Complete the courses at your own pace when it's convenient for you. All the e-courses are
available on Member Zone under Training — New Guider Learning Path.

Webinars: check the Alberta Council calendar and website for dates and to register.

Webinar & Telephone Training

The Alberta Council Training Committee offers trainings by conference call or by webinar from the comfort
of your home at no cost to you. Contact any-training@agirlguides.ca or any-webinar@agirlguides.ca if you
have questions or you need to cancel out of a Webinar training. For questions or to cancel from a
Telephone training please contact haydon@shaw.ca

Safe Guide Training — Webinar
Safe Guide is mandatory for adult Members to complete within six months of their Join Date.

Friday October 02" at 7:30 pm (MST) To register click here.
Tuesday October 13" at 7:30 pm (MST) To register click here.

Safe Guide Training — Telephone Training

Safe Guide is mandatory for adult Members to complete within six months of their Join Date

Building Unit Guider Skills (BUGS)

Sunday September 20" at 2:00 pm (MST) To register click here.

All About the Branches
Sparks

Thursday October 15" at 7:30 pm (MST) To register click here.
Thursday October 29" at 7:30 pm (MST) To register click here.
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Guides
Friday October 16" at 7:30 pm (MST) To register click here.

Commissioner Training

Due to the situation we will be doing all trainings this fall via Webinars. We have scheduled the following
webinars for you to attend to equipment you with the tools for your position and that of your Deputy. We
look forward seeing you on these webinars.

Risk Management

Wednesday September 21 at 7:30 pm (MST) To regqister click here.
Wednesday October 28" at 7:30 pm (MST) To register click here.

Financial Management

Thursday September 24" at 7:00 pm (MST) To register click here.
Monday October 19" at 7:00 pm (MST) To reqister click here.

Building Your District

Sunday September 271" at 2:30 pm (MST) To register click here.

Administration

Tuesday September 29" at 7:30 pm (MST) To register click here.

Human Relations

Monday October 5" at 7:30 pm (MST) To redgister click here.

Foundation of Your Position —More Depth

Wednesday September 23 at 7:30 pm (MST) To register click here.

Building Your District — More Depth

Tuesday October 6™ at 7:30 pm (MST) To register click here.
Tuesday October 20" at 7:30 pm (MST) To register click here.
Monday October 26™ at 7:30 pm (MST) To register click here.
Administration — More Depth

Tuesday September 22" at 7:30 pm (MST) To register click here.
Thursday October 8" at 7:30 pm (MST) To reqister click here.
Wednesday October 14" at 7:30 pm (MST) To register click here.

Human Relations — More Depth

Monday September 28" at 7:30 pm (MST) To reqister click here.
Wednesday October 7" at 7:30 pm (MST) To reaister click here.
Thursday October 22" at 7:30 pm (MST) To register click here.
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Resolving Loose Ends

Thursday October 1% at 7:30 pm (MST) To register click here.
Sunday October 18" at 2:30 pm (MST) To reqister click here.
Tuesday October 27" at 7:30 pm (MST) To reqister click here.

Watch the Provincial calendar for more webinar trainings soon.
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